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200

IBUKI

2009

ibukimk@ibukikogyo.co.jp
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799-2294 1520

+81-898-536361

+81-898-532266

sales@bemac-uzushio.com

http://www.bemac-uzushio.com

6,000

1,280

1946

VLCC

ISO9001 ISO14001 OHSAS18001 BEMAC Beam,

Metrical, Alternative, Creation

1. 2.

SHINJIRO HAMANO HIDEHIRO MANABE

EXECUTIVE MANAGER/SALES

GENERAL MANAGER/SALES
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5

180
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288 10

021 3366-3100 021 3366-3108

30 3710-14

1,043 2009 3 31

10,901 32,266 2009 3 31

7,714 13,385 2009 3 31



7

Kawasaki Precision Machinery Ltd.

288 10

021 3366-3800

021 3366-3808

2 4-1

81-3-3435-6881

81-3-3435-2023

30

686 2008

816 2008

KPM 2002 10

80

1981 CSIC

,
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KEI

KEI SYSTEM CO., LTD

544-0024

1 1 5

+81-6-6712-1151

+81-6-6712-1311

www.kei-system.co.jp/

KEI

2 4000

AGU 100Mbps

PC

PC

OS Windows PC

PC
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750-8515

1-2-14 800 1415B

+81(0)832 61 0300 +86(0)21 5836 1568

+81(0)832 61 0330 +86(0)21 5835 2998

jrcs@jrcs.co.jp sh.rep.of ce@jrcs.co.jp

http://www.jrcs.co.jp

JRCS /

/ IAS

UPS

(Cold Ironing System)
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Techno-Trade

Mitsui O.S.K. Techno-Trade, Ltd.

101-0047 2 3 4

81-3-3258-7180

81-3-3258-7356

4 9000

116

Techno-Trade

,

5 2 PBCF

Marine-tack .

SPM

PBCF Propeller Boss Cap Fins

PMA

P/V WIAS

TOTOM MIP2000 SPM

BS

ITV
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5-7-21

+81-82-508-1000

+81-82-508-1020

U R L http://www.shinkohir.co.jp/indexe.htm

E - m a i l master@shinkohir.co.jp

2

688

1938

80

LPG LNG
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STABILO CO., LTD
260-0032 200042

1-13-21 1118

B 8 C

+81-43-247-8020 021-6211-2868

+81-43-248-2130 021-6211-2869

info-stacon@stabilo.co.jp

http://www.stabilo.co.jp

1972

Fables Engineering Company

19

STABILO ACE

Oscillometer

Joy Stick

8 3 1

1

60 70

CGC PCC

1. 2.

3. 4.

STABILO TRADING (SHANGHAI) CO., LTD.
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Daikin MR Engineering Co., Ltd.

5 5 15 CENTRAL TOWER 11F

+81-6-4805-7291

+81-6-4805-7321

SHOJI HARADA

1 8

90

2008 9 1 100

SHOJI HARADA

MASAO SAEKI

800 19 G

021-63224198

021-63224199

2009 10 1
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726 9A

+86-21-6225-7876

+86-21-6225-9299
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400
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160
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688-1

+81 86-279-5111

F A X +81 86-279-3107

E-mail npcwebmaster@nakashima.co.jp

http://www.nakashima.co.jp

1926

1 3000

490

ULCC

2005

NAKASHIMA PROPELLER CO., LTD.
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250

2,000
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60%

40%

NABTESCO CORPORATION

Nabtesco Marine Control System Company

1 1617 1

+81-78-967-5361 +81-78-967-5362

1081-1089 C 403

+86-21-5852-0363 +86-21-5852-0348

http://www.nabtesco.com/en/ E-mail: marine-overseas@nabtesco.com

Engine Monitoring System

M-800
M-800 Remote Control System

Side Thruster Remote Control System

Wing Control System (Electric Shaft)

Joy Stick Control System

Computerizing in Diesel

Pneumatic Control System

MG-800
MG-800 Digital Governor System
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30

IHI

NIIGATA

Z 220

2009 9

6L28AHX
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1000

22 3256

1012

: IP23 450V: 20kW 3000KW

IP44

: IP23 3.3kV 6.6KV: 100kW 15000KW

IP44

: IP23 450V: 0.4kW 1000KW

IP44

: IP23 3.3kV 6.6KV: 220kW 4000KW

IP44

LPG/LNG 450V: 11kW 560kW

18.5kW 160kW

15 18mmAg, 20 3000 m3/min

IP23 450V 11KV

450V 200 3500kW

6.6kV 2100 4500kW

500 25000kW

0.4 2000kW

2500kg 7500kg

100kVA 3000kVA
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221-0044 2-40-7

+81-45-453-6911 +81-45-453-6910

1,000

62

6

1981

FF-1517 15360

FF-3062 30

OAE-7100 16-80

OAE-1200MX / OAE-8300 IP

ODA, ODC, ODS

I.S.-ODA, ODC, ODS

/ OHE 50W-1.2kW

TXS TXS-12LF IP

NLA-5002

FY-2-VISSR
NOAA-HRPT/METOP-AHRPT
MTSAT-HRIT/ LRIT
EOS X-Band MODIS

8 5B

+86-21-62193232 +86-21-62192965

ym-wu@rujiang-ee.com

OAE-1200MX

TXS-12LF

NIPPON HAKUYO electronics ltd.

Batteryless telephone
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PUSNES

2-37-4

TEL: +81 3 3669 0473 FAX: +81 3 3669 7985

E-MAIL: masato-hori@pusnes.co.jp

NIPPON PUSNES

NIPPON PUSNES 3

VLCC 2100

NIPPON PUSNES

NORWAY

PUSNES

NIPPON PUSNES

TEL/FAX: (021)6528-6512

MOBILE: 0135-6448-3609

E-MAIL: laijianping@hotmail.com

jianplai@yahoo.com.cn

Lai JianPing

NIPPON PUSNES CO., LTD.
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HEISHIN PUMP WORKS CO., LTD.

1-5-30

+81-79-436-3001 +81-79-436-3015

1929

100

9500

1968

USCG

EU

30 40

80

Centrifugal pump Gear pump Eccentric Screw

Pmup Piston Pump 15ppm 15ppm Bilge Separator

0DM
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337-8

+81-898-41-9217

+81-898-41-6568

eigyou_2@manabezoki.co.jp

http //www.manabezoki.co.jp

19.6 828kN 9 12m/min

19 132mm

19.6 300kN 15 20m/min

29.4 490kN 15 20m/min

294 638kN

589 1275kN

98 196kN

78 343kN

9.8 2940kN

294 3920kN
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MITSUI ENGINEERING & SHIPBUILDING CO., LTD

MITSUI ENGINEERING & SHIPBUILDING CO., LTD

1 3 16

+81-3-5202-3985

FAX +81-3-5202-3988

www.mes.co.jp

80

2201

2512

+86-21-6208-9201/3/5

FAX +86-21-6208-9601

5

2017

+86-10-6590-8051/4

FAX +86-10-6590-8050

MES TECHNOSERVICE CO.,LTD.

3-1-1

+81-863-23-2581

FAX +81-863-23-2085

www.techno.mes.co.jp

TECHNOSERVICE (SHANGHAI) CO., LTD.

877 2106

+86-21-6194-0144

FAX +86-21-6194-0155

mestech-sh@mtc-sh.com

2009 4

MITSUI ZOSEN SYSTEMS RESEARCH INC.

1 3

D 9

+81-43-274-6162

FAX +81-43-274-6160

www.msr.co.jp
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380cSt/50
1150 / 14600 /

380cSt/50

1150 / 14600 /

85,000

618
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2 4 MET

200 912 200120

2-16-5 108-8215
+81-3-6716-3111 +81-3-6716-5800

2,656 2009 3 31
33,089 2009 3 31

33,757 2008 4 1 2009 3 31
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1-2-15 971

777 D 8 H

+81-3-3726-4412 +86-512-6621-6692 +86-21-5081-3413

+81-3-3726-1557 +86-512-6621-8971 +86-21-5081-3240

sales@musasino.co.jp info@musasinotech.com.cn musasinosh07@mail.online.sh.cn

http://musasino.co.jp http://www.musasinosh.com.cn

1946

1994 ISO 9001 1996 ISO

14001

LEVEL ECHO LEVEL WATCH

LEVEL MASTER LEVEL SWITCH

LEVEL CERA FLOAT SWITCH

LEVEL PNEUMAN LEVEL WATCH

LEVEL AERAN 2

2007

2009
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+81-3-3275-4909

+81-3-3275-4969

www.yanmar.co.jp

528 18

+86-21-6880-5090

+86-21-6880-8090

www.yanmar-sha.com

63

3282

1912 90

6NY16

6RY17

6N18A

6/8N21A

6/8EY26

6/8N330

331 559kW 1350 1600 min-1

625 736kW 1500 min-1

441 736kW 900 950 min-1

662 1324kW 800 900 min-1

1471 2560kW 750 min-1

2207 3310kW 620 min-1

6NY16L

6N165L

6EY18(A)L

6/8N21(A)L

6/8EY26L

6/8N330L

180 400kWe 1000 1200 min-1

320 480kWe 900 1000 1200 min-1

360 750kWe 720 750 900 1000 min-1

560 1270kWe 720 750 900 1000 min-1

1300 2300kWe 720 750 min-1

2200 3300kWe 720 750 min-1
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NYK TRADING CORPORATION

YS

FAX

HP http://www.yusenshoji.co.jp/

E-mail shanghai_of ce@yusenshoji.co.jp

, , ,

2000 ISO9001

LONDON

Harison Sangyo Co., Ltd.

FUEL NAVI NYK-T

M.T.E

Onishi Electric Industry Co., Ltd.

AMCO ENGINEERING

/ TOMOE VALVE CO., LTD.

F.O. SHIFTER Hokushin Engineering Co., Ltd.

LNG/LPG UNIFLOW NBS Corporation

Meiyo Electric Co., Ltd.

MIST-ALL Nakamura Industries Co., Ltd.

TEL +86- 21- 6340- 3301 FAX +86- 21- 6351- 3304
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3-18-1

7-6-13

1919

3000

NC

1915

1919

1941

1945

1947

1962

1980

1990

1997

2000 ISO9001

2000

1.

2.

3.

4.

CDB
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1.

2.

IP

SNMP STP

3.

IP

Japan Marine Equipment Association

SHIPBOARD LAN PROJEC T

Project par ticipation manufacturer

Akasaka Diesels Limited Akishima Laboratories (Mitsui Zosen) Inc.

Daihatsu Diesel Mfg. Co., Ltd. Furukawa Electric Industrial Cable Co., Ltd.

Furuno Electric Co., Ltd. The Hanshin Diesel Works, Ltd., HEISHIN

Ltd. Japan Radio Co., Ltd. JRCS Corporation JRCS Corporation Kamome Propeller

Co., Ltd. KEI KEI System Co., Ltd. Meiyo Electric Co., Ltd.

Miki Electric Co., Ltd. Murayama Denki Ltd. Nabtesco Corporation

Nippon Hakuyo Electronics, Ltd. Okano-Cable. Co., Ltd. Sanshin

Electric Corporation Terasaki Electric Group Uzushio Electric Co., Ltd.

National Maritime Research Institute

The Ship's Electric Installation Contractors' Association of Japan

Japan Marine Equipment Association (JSMEA)


